	· · · ·			
$(\Lambda $		208	520	41
(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)		10	0183977	7771
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
	.IL			
(Business Entity Name)		•		
(C	18/05/1001007()10 * ≉30.00
(Document Number)		ې		•
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.			- 	
			T. CL	
			AUG -	
			EXAM	
	[.		TALLAH	
Office Use Only		•	ASSE	S of State
			С. Ц Ц Ц С С С	
		<u></u>	ORIDA	

.

. . . .

··· † 12 · •

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

Belgi LLC *kichards* (Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Glenn Richards (Name of Person) Richard Belgian Block (Firm Company) 4037 Lonicera: Loop Sain+ (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (904 -4816 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee, \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed) 2019 **MAILING ADDRESS:** STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: **Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations** Ċ ů Ú []] P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 0

	•			
•	·			
	ARTIC	CLES OF DISSOL	UTION	•
		FOR		
	A LIMIT	ED LIABILITY C	OMPANY	
·· . <u>t</u>		•	·	
1. The name of a li	mited liability company i	is ou u		
Richar	ds Belgia	n Block	LLC	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	J		······································	
2. The Articles of Or	rganization were filed on	8252	009 and assigned do	cument number
LD90000	82041		•	
		1 1		
3. The date the disso	lution was approved:	7/23/2010)	
		the limited lighility	company's dissolution pursuant	to section
_ 608.441, Florida S	statutes, (copy 608.441 o	n back.cover letter).	company's dissolution pursuant	
lack o	+ business	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·
		· ·		
6. All remaining prop	perty and assets have bee		itions and liabilities pursuant to s its members in accordance with	
rights and interest	5.			
7. CHECK ONE:		1		
	no suits pending against	the company in any	court.	,
-OR- Adequate	provision has been made	e for the satisfaction	of any judgment, order or degree	which may be
entered ag	ainst it in any pending su	uit.		
				li l
signatures of the memb	ers having the same perc	entage of membershi	p interests necessary to approve	he dissolution:
•.		-	لينا 1يا	
Signature			Printed Name	
Sich)		Glenn Richard	Kc ≡
1 and m		-	A A	
KUDAN RINI	hard		Susan Kinhai	15
many	mus	-		<u> </u>
		x	· , .	•
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	-	• • • • • •	<u> </u>	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u>-</u>		-	<u> </u>	<u></u>

FILING FEE: \$25.00